36W LED OYSTER LIGHT POWER
ADJUSTABLE IP44 400MM 3CCT
QUICK CONNECT
VBLOY-400-PACCT-QC
Lightweight yet powerful, our LED Oyster Light is built for
versatility and convenience. With power-adjustable settings
and 3CCT colour selection (3000K/4000K/6500K), it adapts
effortlessly to any space.
Larger 400mm size and featuring an IP44 rating. This Oyster
offers great durability in a fast and easy quick-connect system
for hassle-free installation - making it a smart choice for
modern lighting.
Features & Benefits
• Adjustable wattage output for flexible lumen performance
across varied installs
• 3CCT selectable (3000K / 4000K / 6500K) colour options
simplify on-site selection
• Available in 300mm and 400mm diameters to suit a range
of ceiling and room sizes
• IP44 rated housing provides reliable protection against dust
and moisture
• Lightweight, low-profile design ideal for retrofit or new fit-
outs
• Quick-connect terminal system streamlines wiring and
speeds up installation time
36W LED OYSTER LIGHT POWER ADJUSTABLE IP44 400MM 3CCT QUICK
CONNECT
VBLOY-400-PACCT-QC
Specifications
SKU VBLOY-400-PACCT-QC
Luminaire efficacy 100 lm/W
EAN 9340994032269
Weight 0.9
Wattage 14/18/27/36 W
Lumen output 1400/1800/2700/3600 lm
IP rating 44
IK Rating 06
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Trim colour White
Diameter 400 mm
Width 400 mm
Height 55 mm
Lifespan 30,000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Ceiling
LED source SMD
Material ABS Base / PC Diffuser
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220-240V AC 50Hz
Wiring method Hardwire
Working temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Box Qty 1
Kelvin 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings